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Allegato 4 — stima delle concentrazioni
degli analiti nel volume investigato



TERRENI



ANTIMONIO

antimonio Estimates (Ordinary Kriging)




ARSENICO

8.21




FLUORURI

fluoruri Estimates (Ordinary Kriging)

0.10




MANGANESE

ﬁ manganese Estimates (Inverse Distance)

manganese Estimates (Inverse Distance)




MERCURIO

mercurio Estimates (Ordinary Kriging)







VANADIO
Qvanado




ACQUE



Ferro

180.00

160.60

Solfati

261.00

-248.60

23620

22380

21140

199.00




Fluoruri

670.00

630.00

460.00

360.00

320.00

Alluminio

190.00

16720

144 40

121.60

-98.80

76.00




Arsenico

Piombo

080

9.40

9.30

920

9.10

9.00
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